EMI/EMC Products  |  Data sheets  | January 2025                                   www.emisglobal.com   Page 1
Approvals & Compliances
Applications:
Power Systems
Consumer Goods
Electronic Equipment
Medical Equipment
Frequency Convertors

EMI/EMC Products   |  Data sheets  | January 2025                                 www.emisglobal.com   Page 2
Technical Specifications:
Ordering Information
EMI/EMC Products  | Data sheets | January 2025                            www.emisglobal.com Page 3
Safety Version
Model Number Part Number Model Number Part
Number
Current
Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage
Current
@250
VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Power loss
@25°C /
50Hz (W)
Termination
Min.Weight
 (g)
SMF2132S-1-4 E108140-1 SMF2132SP-1-4 E115039-1 1 0.05 1 -4 - - 70
SMF2132S-1-5 E108140-2 SMF2132SP-1-5 E115040-1 1 0.05 1 - -5 - 70
SMF2132S-3-4 E108141-1 SMF2132SP-3-4 E115041-1 3 0.05 2.5 -4 - - 110
SMF2132S-3-5 E108141-2 SMF2132SP-3-5 E115042-1 3 0.05 2.5 - -5 - 110
SMF2132S-4-4 E108142-1 SMF2132SP-4-4 E115043-1 4 0.05 3 -4 - - 120
SMF2132S-4-5 E108142-2 SMF2132SP-4-5 E115044-1 4 0.05 3 - -5 - 120
SMF2132S-6-4 E108143-1 SMF2132SP-6-4 E115045-1 6 0.05 3.5 -4 - - 120
SMF2132S-6-5 E108143-2 SMF2132SP-6-5 E115046-1 6 0.05 3.5 - -5 - 120
SMF2132S-8-4 E108144-1 SMF2132SP-8-4 E115047-1 8 0.05 4 -4 - - 200
SMF2132S-8-5 E108144-2 SMF2132SP-8-5 E115048-1 8 0.05 4 - -5 - 200
SMF2132S-10-4 E108145-1 SMF2132SP-10-4 E115049-1 10 0.05 5.5 -4 - - 200
SMF2132S-10-5 E108145-2 SMF2132SP-10-5 E115050-1 10 0.05 5.5 - -5 - 200
SMF2132S-12-4 E108146-1 SMF2132SP-12-4 E115051-1 12 0.05 8 -4 - - 270
SMF2132S-12-5 E108146-2 SMF2132SP-12-5 E115052-1 12 0.05 8 - -5 - 270
SMF2132S-16-4 E108148-1 SMF2132SP-16-4 E115053-1 16 0.05 6.5 -4 - - 270
SMF2132S-16-5 E108148-2 SMF2132SP-16-5 E115054-1 16 0.05 6.5 - -5 - 270
SMF2132S-16-1 E108148-3 SMF2132SP-16-1 E115055-1 16 0.05 6.5 - - -1 270
SMF2132S-20-4 E108149-1  SMF2132SP-20-4 E115056-1 20 0.05 5 -4 - - 330
SMF2132S-20-1 E108149-2 SMF2132SP-20-1 E115057-1 20 0.05 5 - - -1 330
SMF2132S-30-1 E108150-1 SMF2132SP-30-1 E115058-1 30 0.05 6 - - -1 350
Medical Version
Model Number Part Number Model Number Part Number
Current
Rating
@40°C(A)
Leakage
Current
@250
VAC/50Hz
(mA)
Power
loss
@25°C /
50Hz (W)
Termination
Min.Weight
 (g)
SMF2132M-1-4 E108160-1 SMF2132MP-1-4 E115059-1 1 0 1 -4 - - 70
SMF2132M-1-5 E108160-2 SMF2132MP-1-5 E115060-1 1 0 1 - -5 - 70
SMF2132M-3-4 E108161-1 SMF2132MP-3-4 E115061-1 3 0 2.5 -4 - - 110
SMF2132M-3-5 E108161-2 SMF2132MP-3-5 E115062-1 3 0 2.5 - -5 - 110
SMF2132M-4-4 E108162-1 SMF2132MP-4-4 E115063-1 4 0 3 -4 - - 120
SMF2132M-4-5 E108162-2 SMF2132MP-4-5 E115064-1 4 0 3 - -5 - 120
SMF2132M-6-4 E108163-1 SMF2132MP-6-4 E115065-1 6 0 3.5 -4 - - 120
SMF2132M-6-5 E108163-2 SMF2132MP-6-5 E115066-1 6 0 3.5 - -5 - 120
SMF2132M-8-4 E108164-1 SMF2132MP-8-4 E115067-1 8 0 4 -4 - - 200
SMF2132M-8-5 E108164-2 SMF2132MP-8-5 E115068-1 8 0 4 - -5 - 200
SMF2132M-10-4 E108165-1 SMF2132MP-10-4 E115069-1 10 0 5.5 -4 - - 200
SMF2132M-10-5 E108165-2 SMF2132MP-10-5 E115070-1 10 0 5.5 - -5 - 200
SMF2132M-12-4 E108166-1 SMF2132MP-12-4 E115071-1 12 0 8 -4 - - 270
SMF2132M-12-5 E108166-2 SMF2132MP-12-5 E115072-1 12 0 8 - -5 - 270
SMF2132M-16-4 E108167-1 SMF2132MP-16-4 E115073-1 16 0 6.5 -4 - - 270